10.

11.

Position
Welder Il

Equipment Management Unit
Manager

Senior Equipment Mechanic
Equipment Mechanic I
Management Analyst ||
Maintenance Worker I

Small Engine Mechanic
Equipment Mechanic I
Welder Il

Senior Office Specialist

Equipment Mechanic I

Other Positions Held Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Equipment Management

Equipment Management

Equipment Management

Equipment Management

Equipment Management

Equipment Management

Equipment Management

Equipment Management

Equipment Management

Equipment Management

Equipment Management

Total Wages

$144,833

$140,253

$108,259

$105,508

$103,146

$100,267

$92,763

$91,326

$74,745

$67,209

$45,191



