	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Welder II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equipment Management	\$144,833
2.	Equipment Management Unit Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equipment Management	\$140,253
3.	Senior Equipment Mechanic		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equipment Management	\$108,259
4.	Equipment Mechanic II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equipment Management	\$105,508
5.	Management Analyst II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equipment Management	\$103,146
6.	Maintenance Worker II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equipment Management	\$100,267
7.	Small Engine Mechanic		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equipment Management	\$92,763
8.	Equipment Mechanic II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equipment Management	\$91,326
9.	Welder II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equipment Management	\$74,745
10.	Senior Office Specialist		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equipment Management	\$67,209
11.	Equipment Mechanic II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equipment Management	\$45,191